Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

20th amendment was passed on

The Karakoram range is the most extensively snow covered range and 18 glaciers range in
length from 7 to kilometers.

Liaquat Ali Khan, the first Prime Minister of Pakistan, while addressing a meeting at
Rawalpindi was assassinated on:

In Kaghan valley, Saiful-Malook Lake is located near

The founder of the first Afghan dynasty in India was

Pakistan has of the 16 tallest Peaks in Asia.

Porali River is located in which Province of Pakistan

The average height of Pir Punjal range is:

The total length of Warsak Tunnel is:

As per the Gowt. of India Act 1858, the transfer of the control of the Gowt. of India
from the east India Company and assumption by the crown was to be announced by
Queen’s Proclamation, which was accordingly read a Darbar. Where was this
Darbar by Queen’s Proclamation, which was accordingly read in a Darbar. Where
was this Darbar held?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in:

World War | came into an end in:

When was the second battle of panipat fought?

Hub Dam is constructed in the Province of:

Answers Choice

. 28th February, 2012
. 27th February, 2012
. 18th February, 2012
. 17th February, 2012

.52
.62
72
82

Oct 6, 1951

. Oct 16, 1951
Oct 26, 1951
None of these

Naran

Kalam
Bahran

. none of these

. ibrahim lodi

. bahlol lodi
sikandar lodi

. none of these

Seven
Nine
Six
Four

. Baluchistan
Punjab
Sindh

KPK

5000 metres
4500 metres
4000 metres
3500 metres

2 miles
. 3.5 miles
. 4 miles
. 5 miles

UOUP» UOWr UOWr UOWr U0WP» U0Wr U0W» UOmP» U0wr

A. <p
class="MsoNormal">Calcutta<o:p>
</o:p></p>

B. <p class="MsoNormal">Delhi<o:p>
</o:p></p>

C.<p
class="MsoNormal">Allahabad<o:p>
</o:p></p>

D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></0:p></p>

. Lahore
Delhi
Madras
Peshawar

1916
1918
1920
1922

DoU» DOUP

1191
1540
1556
1757

. Khyber Pakhtunkhawa
. Balochistan
Punjab

oW oowmP



15

16

17

18

19

20

Border between India and Pakistan is kilometers or 1000 miles.

Siahan Range is in the Province of:

Which of the following animals were domesticated by the Harappans?

The length of Biafo Glacier is:

What was the Immediate cause of Revolt of 1857 (War of independence of 1857)7?

The tenure of the President will be years.

C

. Sindh

1710
1810
1910
. Khyber Pakhtunkhawa

Sindh
Punjab

. Goat, oxen, pig, buffalo

. Camel, oxen, buffaloes, pig&nbsp;
. None of these

JOwWP» TUOWP U0m

A. 49.5 km

C. 69.5 km
D. 65.5 km

A. Annexation of Avadh on the ground
of bad-governance

B. Inefficient administrative machinery
of the company

C. Growing suspicion among native
rulers over Lord Dalhousie's policies
of Doctrine of Lapse

ocow
o~ o



