

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	20th amendment was passed on	A. 28th February, 2012 B. 27th February, 2012 C. 18th February, 2012 D. 17th February, 2012
2	The Karakoram range is the most extensively snow covered range and 18 glaciers range in length from 7 to kilometers.	A. 52 B. 62 C. 72 D. 82
3	Liaquat Ali Khan, the first Prime Minister of Pakistan, while addressing a meeting at Rawalpindi was assassinated on:	A. Oct 6, 1951 B. Oct 16, 1951 C. Oct 26, 1951 D. None of these
4	In Kaghan valley, Saiful-Malook Lake is located near	A. Naran B. Kalam C. Bahran D. none of these
5	The founder of the first Afghan dynasty in India was	A. ibrahim lodi B. bahlol lodi C. sikandar lodi D. none of these
6	Pakistan has of the 16 tallest Peaks in Asia.	A. Seven B. Nine C. Six D. Four
7	Porali River is located in which Province of Pakistan	A. Baluchistan B. Punjab C. Sindh D. KPK
8	The average height of Pir Punjal range is:	A. 5000 metres B. 4500 metres C. 4000 metres D. 3500 metres
9	The total length of Warsak Tunnel is:	A. 2 miles B. 3.5 miles C. 4 miles D. 5 miles
10	As per the Govt. of India Act 1858, the transfer of the control of the Govt. of India from the east India Company and assumption by the crown was to be announced by Queen's Proclamation, which was accordingly read a Darbar. Where was this Darbar by Queen's Proclamation, which was accordingly read in a Darbar. Where was this Darbar held?	A. Calcutta <o:p> </o:p> B. Delhi <o:p> </o:p> C. Allahabad <o:p> </o:p> D. None of these <o:p></o:p>
11	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in:	A. Lahore B. Delhi C. Madras D. Peshawar
12	World War I came into an end in:	A. 1916 B. 1918 C. 1920 D. 1922
13	When was the second battle of panipat fought?	A. 1191 B. 1540 C. 1556 D. 1757
14	Hub Dam is constructed in the Province of:	A. Khyber Pakhtunkhawa B. Balochistan C. Punjab

	D. Sindh
Border between India and Pakistan is kilometers or 1000 miles.	A. 1610 B. 1710 C. 1810 D. 1910
Siahan Range is in the Province of:	A. Khyber Pakhtunkhawa B. Balochistan C. Sindh D. Punjab
Which of the following animals were domesticated by the Harappans?	A. Goat, oxen, pig, buffalo B. Buffaloes, sheep, dog, pig C. Camel, oxen, buffaloes, pig D. None of these
The length of Biafo Glacier is:	A. 49.5 km B. 59.5 km C. 69.5 km D. 65.5 km
What was the Immediate cause of Revolt of 1857 (War of independence of 1857)?	A. Annexation of Avadh on the ground of bad-governance B. Inefficient administrative machinery of the company C. Growing suspicion among native rulers over Lord Dalhousie's policies of Doctrine of Lapse D. Greased Cartridges
The tenure of the President will be years.	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
	Siahan Range is in the Province of: Which of the following animals were domesticated by the Harappans? The length of Biafo Glacier is: What was the Immediate cause of Revolt of 1857 (War of independence of 1857)?